GOOD SHEPHERD

______ T 2018 Schedule of Fees and Levies

Prep - Year Six

Annual Fees

Per Term

Per Month (Based on 10

Months)
Tuition Fee S 1,780.00 | S 445.00 | S 178.00
Resource & Activities Levy S 540.00 | S 135.00 | $ 54.00
Technology Levy S 220.00 | S 55.00 | S 22.00
1:1 Ipad Levy S 400.00 | S 100.00 | S 40.00
Capital Levy S 630.00 | S 157.50 | $ 63.00
FACE Levy (P&F) S 85.00 | $ 21.25 (S 8.50
Total $ 3,655.00 | S 913.75 | $ 365.50
Two Children
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees Per Term Per Month (Based on 10
Months)
Tuition Fee - first child S 1,780.00 | S 445.00 | S 178.00
Tuition Fee - Second child 40% discount S 712.00 | S 178.00 | S 71.20
Resource & Activities Levy S 1,080.00 | S 270.00 | $ 108.00
Technology Levy S 440.00 | S 110.00 | $ 44.00
1:1 Ipad Levy S 800.00 | S 200.00 | S 80.00
Capital Levy S 630.00 | S 157.50 | $ 63.00
FACE Levy (P&F) S 85.00 | $ 21.25 (S 8.50
Total $ 5,527.00 | $ 1,381.75 | $ 552.70
Three Children
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees Per Term Per Month (Based on 10
Months)
Tuition Fee - first child & Second Child S 2,492.00|S 623.00 | S 249.20
Tuition Fee - Third child 25% discount S 534.00 | S 133.50 | S 53.40
Resource & Activities Levy S 1,620.00 | S 405.00 | S 162.00
Technology Levy S 660.00 | S 165.00 | $ 66.00
1:1 Ipad Levy S 1,200.00 | $ 300.00 | S 120.00
Capital Levy S 630.00 | S 157.50 | $ 63.00
FACE Levy (P&F) S 85.00 | $ 21.25 (S 8.50
Total $ 7,221.00 | S 1,805.25 | $ 722.10
Four Children
Prep - Year Six Annual Fees Per Term Per Month (Based on 10
Months)
Tuition Fee - First, Second and Third Child S 3,026.00 | S 756.50 | S 302.60
Tuition Fee - Second child 25% discount S 356.00 | S 89.00 | S 35.60
Resource & Activities Levy S 2,160.00 | S 540.00 | S 216.00
Technology Levy S 880.00 | S 220.00 | S 88.00
1:1 Ipad Levy S 1,600.00 | S 400.00 | S 160.00
Capital Levy S 630.00 | S 157.50 | $ 63.00
FACE Levy (P&F) S 85.00 | § 21.25 (S 8.50
Total $ 8,737.00 | S 2,184.25 | $ 873.70
Please Note:

Camp Fees will apply to students in Year 4, 5 and 6 in 2018
No book list or stationery list is issued as these items are included in the fees
The Parent Handbook lists the few classroom items parents are asked to supply




